

John Lewis Stock Number	77022522
Name	TWENTY ADVENTURES
Ingredients	<p>Chai: Black tea, cloves, cardamom, star anise, cinnamon, ginger, natural and artificial flavouring.</p> <p>China Jasmine: Green tea, jasmine.</p> <p>Creme Brulee: Black tea, natural and artificial flavouring, hazelnut praline (sugar, hazelnuts). CONTAINS TREE NUTS.</p> <p>English Breakfast: Black tea.</p> <p>French Earl Grey: Black tea, natural and artificial flavouring, hibiscus, sunflower petals, rose petals, mallow flowers.</p> <p>Geisha Getaway: Green tea, pineapple bits (pineapple, sugar), coconut, natural and artificial flavouring.</p> <p>Gorgeous Geisha: Green tea, natural and artificial flavouring, freeze dried strawberries.</p> <p>Irish Breakfast: Black tea.</p> <p>Just Chamomile: Chamomile flowers.</p> <p>Just Peppermint: Peppermint.</p> <p>Lemon Sorbet: Green tea, white hibiscus, lemongrass, lemon balm, lemon myrtle, lemon peel, natural and artificial flavouring, sandy everlasting flower.</p> <p>Lemongrass & Ginger: Lemongrass, ginger.</p> <p>Melbourne Breakfast: Black tea, natural and artificial vanilla flavouring.</p> <p>Morning Sunshine: Black tea.</p> <p>New York Breakfast: Black tea, cinnamon, natural and artificial flavouring, vanilla.</p> <p>Sencha: Green tea.</p> <p>Sleep Tight: Lemon balm, lavender, jasmine blossoms, rose petals.</p> <p>Southern Sunrise: Apple, white hibiscus, apple pomace, natural and artificial flavouring, sweet blackberry leaves, lemongrass, grapefruit peel, acidifier (E330).</p> <p>Strawberry Sensation: Hibiscus, rosehip shells, orange peels, apple pomace, sweet blackberry leaves, natural and artificial flavouring, strawberry granules (glucose syrup, strawberries, fructose, modified starch: E1414, thickener: E401), acidifier (E330), safflower petals.</p> <p>Tummy Tea: Peppermint, liquorice root, fennel, marigold petals. CONTAINS LIQUORICE. People suffering from hypertension should avoid excessive consumption.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	41g/1.4oz
Country of Origin	Packed in Hong Kong from imported ingredients.
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.

Manufacturer's name and address	Registered Business Address: T2 Tea UK Limited. 100 Victoria Embankment, London, EC4Y 0DY, UK.
Instructions for use	Refer to inner package for brewing instructions.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	0 kj/kcal
fat	0 g/ml
of which saturates	0 g/ml
carbohydrate	0 g/ml
of which sugars	0 g/ml
protein	0 g/ml
salt	0 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y